NEW TELESCOPIC GEARMOTOR
FOR SWING GATES.
THE IDEAL SOLUTION
FOR RESIDENTIAL
OR PEDESTRIAN GATES.
NICE TOO,
STYLISH AND VERSATILE
TOO3000 TOO4500

with stroke up to 400 mm and 500 mm, the motor is suitable
for any kind of swing gate.
Streamlined design, suitable for modern architectural context.
Reliable and durability, thanks to the sturdy case made up by
die-cast aluminium with epoxy painting; stainless steel rod.
Generously sized and practical connection compartment:
rapid and easy access from above to internal parts located
in the upper section of the motor.
Easy to instal: thanks to the new fixing brackets supplied
and the easily adjustable rear fixing. No welding.
Practical release: with personalized nice key
in the upper section of the motor.
Recommended control unit: Mindy A60;
Also available in practical kit solutions.
CODE DESCRIPTION
TOO3000 TELESCOPIC, 230 Vac, FOR LEAVES UP TO 3 m AND 300 kg
TOO4500 TELESCOPIC, 230 Vac, FOR LEAVES UP TO 4.5 m AND 250 kg
TOO3000KCE KIT FOR SWING GATES WITH LEAVES UP TO 3 m, 230 Vac, SURFACE MOUNTED
TOO4500KCE KIT FOR SWING GATES WITH LEAVES UP TO 4.5 m, 230 Vac, SURFACE MOUNTED
DIMENSIONS

Compatible with the control unit
Moonclever MC424L:
• simple programming, by means of a single key;
• frizione con sicurezza antischiacciamento;
• self-learning of opening and closing limit positions;
• programming of pause time;
• pedestrian pass door;
• deceleration on opening and closing;
• reliable obstacle detection;
• provision for connection of 8.2 KOhm resistive
sensitive edges;
• continues to work even during power failures using optional
(PS124) batteries that fit inside the control unit.
Also available in practical kit solutions.
CODE DESCRIPTION
TOO3024 TELESCOPIC, 24 Vdc, FOR LEAVES UP TO 3 m AND 300 kg
TOO4524 TELESCOPIC, 24 Vdc, FOR LEAVES UP TO 4.5 m AND 250 kg
TOO3024KCE KIT FOR SWING GATES WITH LEAVES UP TO 3 m AND 300 kg, 24 Vdc,
SURFACE MOUNTED. COMPATIBLE FOR OPERATION WITH SOLEMYO SYSTEMS
TOO4524KCE KIT FOR SWING GATES WITH LEAVES UP TO 4.5 m AND 250 kg, 24 Vdc,
SURFACE MOUNTED. COMPATIBLE FOR OPERATION WITH SOLEMYO SYSTEMS
DIMENSIONS
PRACTICAL
KEY RELEASE